
10:16 am Sun 19 May, 24 Reserve Volleyball 2019-2020 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Mon 08/19/2019 6:00 pm RVB v. Homestead Main Gym

Cafeteria
Tue 08/27/2019 6:00 pm RVB v. Bellmont Main Gym

Cafeteria
Wed 09/04/2019 6:00 pm RVB @ Leo Leo Junior/Senior High School
Thu 09/05/2019 6:00 pm RVB v. Columbia City Main Gym

Cafeteria
Sat 09/07/2019 9:00 am RVB @ Warsaw Invitational Warsaw Community Hs
Mon 09/09/2019 6:00 pm RVB vs. Angola Main Gym

Cafeteria
Tue 09/10/2019 6:00 pm RVB @ Marion MARION HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 09/17/2019 6:00 pm RVB v. Snider Main Gym

Cafeteria
Thu 09/19/2019 6:00 pm RVB @ Blackhawk Christian Blackhawk Christian School
Tue 09/24/2019 6:00 pm RVB v. South Side Main Gym

Cafeteria
Thu 09/26/2019 6:00 pm RVB @ Bishop Luers Bishop Luers High School
Mon 09/30/2019 6:00 pm RVB @ Carroll Carroll High School
Tue 10/01/2019 6:00 pm RVB v. Wayne Main Gym

Cafeteria
Thu 10/03/2019 6:00 pm RVB @ North Side North Side High School
Tue 10/08/2019 6:00 pm RVB @ Bishop Dwenger Bishop Dwenger High School
Thu 10/10/2019 6:00 pm RVB v. Northrop Main Gym

Cafeteria
Sat 10/12/2019 8:30 am RVB @ SAC Reserve Tournament North Side High School


